
Team Schedule
Junior High Cross Country
08/10/2022 to 11/5/2022

Mendon HS
148 Kirby Road
Mendon, MI 49072

Glen Samson
School Phone: 269-496-8491
Fax: 269-496-8234
gsamson@mendonschools.org

Cross Country
Coed Junior High

Place Time
Wednesday 08/31/22 Concord Invitational

Concord High School
Mendon HS
OPEN Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/08/22 Delton-Kellogg Invitational
Delton Kellogg High School
Mendon HS
OPEN Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 09/10/22 West Ottawa Invitational
Mendon HS
OPEN
West Ottawa HS Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 09/17/22 Mendon Invitational
Centreville
Mendon HS
OPEN Home 10:00 AM

Wednesday 09/21/22 SW10 Conference Meet at Comstock
Comstock High School
Mendon HS
OPEN Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 09/24/22 Jackson Invitational
Jackson HS
Mendon HS
OPEN Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 10/01/22 Otsego Invitational
Mendon HS
OPEN
Otsego HS Away 8:00 AM

Wednesday 10/05/22 SW10 Conference Meet at Cassopolis
Cassopolis High School
Mendon HS
OPEN Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 10/08/22 Portage Cross Country Invitational
Mendon HS
OPEN
Portage Central HS Away TBA

Wednesday 10/12/22 SJC Invitational at Three Rivers
Mendon HS
OPEN
Three Rivers Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/15/22 Sturgis Invitational
Mendon HS
OPEN
Sturgis High School Away 10:00 AM

Wednesday 10/19/22 SW10 Conference Meet at Marcellus
Marcellus High School
Mendon HS
OPEN Away 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Leasa Griffith Robert Kretschman Glen Samson Glen Samson
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